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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:32.02

Saloky, Kaitlin L 19 r:0.28 Ackman, Alyson 21

r:0.12 Jones, Kaitlin 20 r:0.36 Fittin, Carolyn 21

r:+5.17  23.46 22.98 22.5623.02

AUVA-VA2 1:33.01

Rauth, Shannon E 19 r:+0.0 Thomas, Ellen 19

r:+0.0 Cooper, Caitlin 18 r:0.27 Williamson, Ellen 22

r:10.01  23.97 22.97 23.3122.76

AMICH-MI3 1:33.58

Frost, Maddy J 19 r:0.29 Fiks Salem, Julia 19

r:0.25 DeLoof, Gabby 18 r:0.07 Deloof, Ali 20

r:+9.48  23.77 23.53 22.7023.58

BPSU-MA4 1:33.74

Miller, Katelyn M 21 r:0.19 Wujciak, Megan 19

r:0.28 Karr, Caitlyn 22 r:0.31 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19

r:10.29  23.46 23.42 23.6523.21

CPSU-MA5 x1:35.94

Pennetti, Allie L 20 r:0.32 Baxter, Sarah 18

r:0.29 Krigger, Arielle 19 r:0.35 Rogers, Tara 19

r:15.76  24.09 23.86 24.2323.76

BUVA-VA6 1:36.14

Rommel, Dina J 18 r:0.37 Bartholomew, Courtney 20

r:0.35 Borgersen, Hanne 20 r:0.16 Gould, Audrey 18

r:+8.58  24.31 23.78 23.9224.13

BMICH-MI7 1:36.18

Lau, Claudia C 21 r:0.23 Missiuna, Sharalynn 20

r:0.31 Keany, Celia 19 r:0.48 Schaefer, Molly 21

r:13.39  24.17 23.47 23.5425.00

CUVA-VA8 x1:36.47

James, Samantha C 21 r:0.23 Williams, Cece 18

r:0.07 Dicus, Emily 22 r:0.34 Smart, Maddy 19

r:+8.89  24.81 24.04 23.7023.92

DPSU-MA9 x1:38.41

Dillione, Tomlyn 18 r:0.18 Bickel, Jenna 20

r:0.39 Matheson, Hannah 19 r:0.27 Valentine, Anna 19

r:+3.16  24.27 24.12 25.2724.75

DUVA-VA10 x1:39.06

Reed, Laine K 19 r:0.09 McElfresh, Erin 19

r:0.06 Miller, Katie 19 r:0.18 Peacock, Salem 19

r:+0.73  24.74 24.33 25.2924.70

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH-MI1 1:20.18

Powers, Paul Q 19 r:0.30 Tafuto, Vinny 19

r:0.08 Glanda, Justin 22 r:0.18 Ortiz, Bruno 21

r:11.16  20.32 20.04 19.8020.02

APSU-MA2 1:20.59

Ryan, Shane P 20 r:0.27 Young, Jeff 21

r:0.15 Savoy, Nate 21 r:0.23 Grillo, Matt 21

r:+4.94  20.21 20.22 20.1919.97

BMICH-MI3 1:21.92

Whitaker, Aaron W 19 r:0.17 Sanders, Tristan 18

r:0.07 Chen, Jason 18 r:0.13 Nielsen, Anders Lie 23

r:14.36  21.00 20.72 19.9720.23

BPSU-MA4 1:23.36

Kantz, Zach 18 r:0.13 Stasiunas, Matthew 19

r:0.29 Bantley, Robert 19 r:0.29 Virgilio, Lawrence 21

r:11.43  21.36 20.54 20.9820.48

CMICH-MI5 x1:24.91

Mangan, Jack F 19 r:0.24 Raisky, Jeremy 21

r:0.14 Ballestas, Julian 20 r:0.25 Funk, Richard 21

r:+4.05  21.62 21.08 20.9921.22

AUVA-VA--- DQ

Lockman, Matt R 19 r:+0.0 Magana, Nicholas 18

r:-0.15 Georgiadis, Luke 18 r:-0.05 Whitener, Adam 19

r:15.77  20.94 20.76 20.8221.29

DMICH-MI--- DQ

Katz, Alex J 18 r:0.15 Hughes, Bryan 19

r:-0.03 Rainey, Ian 18 r:0.10 Ransford, PJ 18

r:11.31  21.69 21.29 21.7422.07

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Bartholomew, Courtney C1 2:00.72

r:+0.80  27.11 28.50 29.1136.00

UVA-VA 22Williamson, Ellen P2 2:01.10

r:+0.79  26.31 30.35 28.4236.02

UVA-VA 20Jones, Kaitlyn E3 2:01.51

r:+0.73  26.72 29.75 28.5036.54

MICH-MI 18Smiddy, Clara4 2:03.06

r:+0.72  26.73 29.06 30.4936.78

MICH-MI 20Oldershaw, Marni M5 2:03.08

r:+0.78  27.41 30.67 29.0435.96

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M6 2:03.17

r:+0.75  26.87 30.93 28.9836.39

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A7 2:03.23

r:+0.84  26.75 31.03 29.5135.94

MICH-MI 18Kopas, Emily M8 2:05.01

r:+0.78  28.25 32.21 29.7034.85

MICH-MI 17Yeo, Samantha L9 x2:06.59

r:+0.73  27.53 31.68 30.6636.72

UVA-VA 21Casey, Shaun M10 x2:06.78

r:+0.82  26.89 32.17 29.4138.31

PSU-MA 18Cameron, Taylor11 2:09.75

r:+0.75  28.29 33.08 31.1337.25

PSU-MA 18Price, Nicole12 x2:09.85

r:+0.76  28.15 32.25 29.8339.62

UVA-VA 20Durmer, Haley J--- X2:06.20

r:+0.73  26.91 31.97 30.6236.70

UVA-VA 21Martin, Natalie A--- X2:10.28

r:+0.77  28.07 32.81 32.1937.21

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 18White, Evan S1 1:49.08

r:+0.74  23.89 27.92 26.1231.15

MICH-MI 20Brumm, Pete J2 1:50.21

r:+0.64  23.34 27.30 25.7433.83

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R3 1:50.32

r:+0.67  23.73 27.30 25.7433.55

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C4 1:51.15

r:+0.76  23.84 27.53 27.2932.49

MICH-MI 21Funk, Richard A5 1:52.30

r:+0.65  24.62 30.00 26.7930.89

UVA-VA 22Kaeser, Yannick6 1:52.46

r:+0.83  25.42 29.65 26.8530.54

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M7 1:53.87

r:+0.83  25.18 28.38 26.7533.56

MICH-MI 20Raynor, Will J8 x1:54.86

r:+0.80  24.65 28.14 28.0534.02

UVA-VA 21Martini, Matheus S9 1:54.94

r:+0.76  24.90 28.94 27.7833.32

UVA-VA 22Putnam, Charles M10 1:55.19

r:+0.70  24.94 28.12 28.1933.94

UVA-VA 18Pohlmann, Henrik M11 x1:55.30

r:+0.74  23.63 28.24 28.1635.27

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph12 x1:56.33

r:+0.69  24.92 29.22 27.8934.30

PSU-MA 21Magee, Ryan T--- X1:52.42

r:+0.72  24.34 28.04 26.5633.48

UVA-VA 20Leasure, Robert W--- X1:57.16

r:+0.81  25.61 29.17 27.8834.50

UVA-VA 20Holden, Eric M--- X1:58.88

r:+0.76  25.16 30.95 30.4332.34

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 19Smith, Leah G1 4:45.65

r:+0.80  26.30 27.94 28.9828.55

29.02 29.39 29.51 29.06

28.52 28.38

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L2 4:49.17

r:+0.83  26.76 28.89 28.9229.16

28.39 28.35 28.40 29.38

30.50 30.42
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MICH-MI 18Moore, Hannah M3 4:51.15

r:+0.56  26.77 28.64 29.2928.98

29.29 29.77 29.65 29.84

29.73 29.19

MICH-MI 19Goswell, Claudia M4 4:52.39

r:+0.76  27.07 29.03 29.4429.45

29.52 29.74 29.83 30.06

29.52 28.73

MICH-MI 19Ryan, Gillian R5 4:53.39

r:+0.80  27.22 29.43 30.1029.92

29.77 30.00 29.50 29.56

29.51 28.38

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L6 4:54.35

r:+0.75  27.09 29.66 30.1130.17

30.00 29.90 29.63 29.97

29.51 28.31

MICH-MI 21Cummings, Kelsey M7 x4:54.89

r:+0.68  27.39 29.57 29.9829.71

29.76 30.08 29.88 30.43

29.18 28.91

UVA-VA 20Borgersen, Hanne K8 4:55.72

r:+0.79  27.19 29.22 30.3729.66

30.14 30.08 30.25 30.12

30.09 28.60

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M9 4:57.16

r:+0.77  27.27 29.86 30.2830.20

30.27 30.20 30.14 30.18

29.76 29.00

UVA-VA 18Williams, Cece A10 4:57.81

r:+0.76  27.56 29.65 30.3030.46

30.19 30.35 30.41 29.97

29.71 29.21

UVA-VA 21Offutt, Kelly E11 x4:59.33

r:+0.87  27.55 29.67 30.0729.89

30.17 29.99 30.22 30.86

30.71 30.20

PSU-MA 18Treusdell, Kerry E12 x5:03.42

r:+0.74  26.99 29.90 30.4430.42

30.64 30.70 30.87 31.16

31.28 31.02

UVA-VA 21Haulsee, Alison M--- X4:58.63

r:+0.75  27.58 29.82 30.3330.33

30.45 30.37 30.43 30.25

30.20 28.87

UVA-VA 17Gvozdas, Jessie E--- X4:58.67

r:+0.86  27.66 29.68 30.2729.89

30.03 30.31 30.50 30.24

30.51 29.58

MICH-MI 19Keany, Celia G--- X5:00.20

r:+0.85  27.67 29.59 30.7130.22

30.68 30.51 30.48 30.51

30.35 29.48

PSU-MA 18Dillione, Tomlyn--- X5:05.39

r:+0.77  27.15 29.87 30.7130.40

30.89 31.13 31.41 31.55

31.73 30.55

PSU-MA 19Moody, Bridget M--- X5:05.41

r:+0.83  28.18 30.30 31.0830.63

31.06 31.10 31.22 31.11

30.69 30.04

MICH-MI 20Leary, Mary Kate K--- X5:13.21

r:+0.73  28.13 30.65 31.4831.22

31.97 31.98 32.16 32.23

32.14 31.25

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 21Bosch, Dylan1 4:23.90

r:+0.73  24.32 26.39 26.9026.77

26.79 26.90 26.90 26.69

26.10 26.14

MICH-MI 22Glanda, Justin R2 4:28.90

r:+0.69  24.39 26.83 27.0526.83

27.09 27.02 27.20 27.19

27.79 27.51

UVA-VA 19Quinn, Austin J3 4:29.41

r:+0.72  24.11 26.73 27.2427.03

27.61 27.94 27.79 27.75

27.25 25.96

MICH-MI 18Ransford, PJ J4 4:29.48

r:+0.73  25.34 26.98 27.5727.19

27.40 27.48 26.55 27.24

26.97 26.76

PSU-MA 18Gross, David5 4:29.60

r:+0.76  24.77 26.96 27.4627.14

27.17 27.21 27.25 27.53

27.72 26.39

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C6 4:32.06

r:+0.71  24.66 26.85 27.7727.52

27.98 28.05 27.95 27.65

26.93 26.70

MICH-MI 19Mangan, Jack F7 x4:32.45

r:+0.71  24.83 27.39 27.6327.39

27.84 27.67 27.82 28.08

27.38 26.42

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C8 4:32.71

r:+0.79  25.14 27.20 27.8127.54

27.74 27.64 27.88 27.88

27.62 26.26

UVA-VA 18Tara, Omer9 4:32.81

r:+0.79  25.13 27.80 27.9227.39

27.60 27.49 27.76 27.99

27.52 26.21

UVA-VA 20Stoffa, Greg J10 4:34.14

r:+0.74  25.00 27.02 27.7727.48

27.83 27.91 27.94 28.24

27.84 27.11

UVA-VA 21Fentress, Rodney B11 x4:34.90

r:+0.79  25.10 26.77 27.7427.17

27.95 28.02 28.10 28.19

28.22 27.64

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan12 x4:37.90

r:+0.80  25.08 27.45 27.7727.53

28.13 28.19 28.07 28.33

28.88 28.47

PSU-MA 19Loughlin, Conall C--- X4:36.09

r:+0.72  24.68 27.07 27.8527.70

27.71 27.80 28.13 28.27

28.81 28.07

UVA-VA 18Georgiadis, Luke L--- X4:41.69

r:+0.70  24.62 27.67 28.6328.18

28.79 28.68 29.04 29.12

29.20 27.76

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Simon, Laura1 1:02.52

r:+0.68  29.46 33.06

MICH-MI 18Kopas, Emily M2 1:02.83

r:+0.77  30.13 32.70

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L3 1:03.93

r:+7.66  29.96 33.97

PSU-MA 20Rodriguez, Melissa B4 1:04.17

r:+0.75  30.39 33.78

UVA-VA 21Martin, Natalie A5 1:04.69

r:+0.77  31.10 33.59

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M6 1:04.76

r:+0.78  30.75 34.01

PSU-MA 18Cameron, Taylor7 x1:05.18

r:+0.81  30.92 34.26

MICH-MI 17Yeo, Samantha L8 1:05.40

r:+0.66  30.83 34.57

MICH-MI 18McCann, Carolyn B9 1:05.86

r:+0.78  30.90 34.96
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MICH-MI 19Horton, Madison A10 x1:06.08

r:+0.75  31.32 34.76

UVA-VA 18Gould, Audrey K11 1:06.28

r:+0.77  30.91 35.37

UVA-VA 20Durmer, Haley J12 x1:07.86

r:+0.74  32.00 35.86

UVA-VALamb, Brodde--- X1:06.39

r:+0.56  30.97 35.42

UVA-VA 19Rosenburg, Kaleigh G--- X1:08.20

r:+0.72  33.00 35.20

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 22Kaeser, Yannick1 54.66

r:+0.75  25.79 28.87

MICH-MI 21Ortiz, Bruno2 54.73

r:+0.67  25.96 28.77

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R3 55.97

r:+0.73  26.48 29.49

MICH-MI 20McNamara, Matt4 56.49

r:+0.75  26.63 29.86

MICH-MI 19Klein, Chris A5 56.50

r:+0.75  26.36 30.14

UVA-VA 20Holden, Eric M6 57.73

r:+0.76  27.32 30.41

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A7 57.77

r:+0.76  26.71 31.06

UVA-VA 21Martini, Matheus S8 58.25

r:+0.76  27.59 30.66

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M9 58.36

r:+0.73  27.71 30.65

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Bartholomew, Courtney C1 1:54.88

r:+0.65  27.58 28.95 29.0329.32

MICH-MI 18Smiddy, Clara2 1:57.49

r:+0.70  27.89 29.21 30.4529.94

UVA-VA 22Dicus, Emily G3 1:59.43

r:+0.61  28.50 29.94 30.6330.36

MICH-MI 21Lau, Claudia C4 1:59.57

r:+0.64  28.65 30.35 30.1030.47

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P5 2:00.41

r:+0.55  28.47 30.16 31.1530.63

MICH-MI 18DeLoof, Gabby M6 2:00.72

r:+0.66  28.21 29.55 31.9631.00

UVA-VA 22Williamson, Ellen P7 x2:01.42

r:+0.59  29.01 31.16 30.3730.88

PSU-MA 20Fazio, Casey M8 2:01.74

r:+0.66  29.15 30.87 30.5331.19

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R9 2:03.33

r:+0.66  28.69 30.72 32.1131.81

PSU-MA 20VanderWeele, Chelsea N10 2:04.21

r:+0.62  29.71 31.16 31.4331.91

PSU-MA 20Bickel, Jenna R11 x2:05.07

r:+0.61  30.09 31.19 32.0631.73

MICH-MI 21Douglas, Kayla L12 x2:06.91

r:14.47  28.82 31.37 33.7832.94

UVA-VA 21James, Samantha C--- X2:06.58

r:+0.64  29.73 32.06 31.8232.97

PSU-MA 20Pennetti, Allie L--- X2:07.40

r:+0.59  29.33 32.38 32.9632.73

PSU-MA 20Scoggin, Sierra W--- X2:07.51

r:+0.71  30.39 32.09 32.3132.72

UVA-VA 19Peacock, Salem E--- X2:12.86

r:+0.61  30.64 32.97 34.8034.45

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 1:46.08

r:+0.53  24.75 27.01 26.8327.49

MICH-MI 18Sanders, Tristan M2 1:46.59

r:+0.60  25.39 27.35 26.6727.18

UVA-VA 19Quinn, Austin J3 1:48.43

r:+0.59  26.09 27.68 27.2727.39

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C4 1:49.93

r:+0.62  26.01 27.86 28.1527.91

MICH-MI 18Katz, Alex J5 1:50.80

r:+0.68  26.17 27.84 28.3828.41

PSU-MA 21Magee, Ryan T6 1:51.31

r:+0.66  26.99 28.79 27.4428.09

MICH-MI 18Rainey, Ian B7 1:51.88

r:+0.67  26.72 28.27 28.5028.39

UVA-VA 18Pohlmann, Henrik M8 1:52.06

r:+0.60  25.78 28.29 28.9129.08

UVA-VA 22Putnam, Charles M9 1:52.10

r:+0.58  26.82 28.36 28.2928.63

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M10 x1:53.47

r:+0.64  26.99 29.15 27.9829.35

MICH-MI 20Raynor, Will J11 x1:54.73

r:+0.67  27.38 28.95 29.6128.79

UVA-VA 20Leasure, Robert W12 x1:54.88

r:+0.60  27.37 29.15 28.9629.40

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph--- X1:57.07

r:+0.60  27.18 29.38 30.1030.41

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 20Deloof, Ali M1 50.02

r:+0.87  24.01 26.01

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P2 50.11

r:+0.67  24.34 25.77

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C3 50.62

r:+5.25  24.55 26.07

PSU-MA 20Jones, Kaitlin S4 51.08

r:+0.77  24.63 26.45

UVA-VA 19Rauth, Shannon E5 51.40

r:+0.72  24.53 26.87

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A6 x51.41

r:+0.73  24.34 27.07

MICH-MI 19Fiks Salem, Julia7 51.50

r:+0.72  24.60 26.90

UVA-VA 19Thomas, Ellen8 51.54

r:+0.67  24.60 26.94

UVA-VA 18Cooper, Caitlin M9 52.02

r:11.48  24.77 27.25

MICH-MI 19Frost, Maddy J10 52.04

r:+0.76  24.99 27.05

MICH-MI 21Schaefer, Molly N11 x52.13

r:+0.76  24.70 27.43

UVA-VA 19Reed, Laine K12 x53.01

r:+0.72  25.44 27.57

UVA-VA 19Smart, Maddy M--- X52.24

r:+0.76  25.00 27.24

PSU-MA 19Hornibrook, Mackenzie L--- X52.69

r:+0.75  25.38 27.31

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah--- X52.84

r:+0.77  25.41 27.43

MICH-MI 20Missiuna, Sharalynn E--- X53.21

r:+0.71  25.60 27.61

UVA-VA 18Rommel, Dina J--- X53.31

r:+0.81  25.65 27.66

MICH-MI 19Keany, Celia G--- X54.01

r:+8.96  26.36 27.65

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 43.83

r:+0.63  21.13 22.70

MICH-MI 23Nielsen, Anders Lie L2 44.50

r:+0.74  21.52 22.98

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert D3 45.38

r:+0.82  22.21 23.17

MICH-MI 19Powers, Paul Q4 45.45

r:+0.69  21.68 23.77
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MICH-MI 19Whitaker, Aaron W5 45.65

r:+0.74  22.10 23.55

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeff B6 45.74

r:+0.69  21.55 24.19

MICH-MI 19Tafuto, Vinny F7 x45.76

r:+0.66  21.73 24.03

UVA-VA 19Lockman, Matt R8 46.06

r:+0.67  22.18 23.88

UVA-VA 18Magana, Nicholas D9 46.12

r:+0.71  22.15 23.97

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matt10 x46.30

r:+0.71  22.18 24.12

UVA-VA 18Georgiadis, Luke L11 46.77

r:+0.68  22.50 24.27

UVA-VA 18Tara, Omer12 x47.59

r:+0.80  23.00 24.59

PSU-MA 18Kantz, Zach--- X46.89

r:+0.68  22.33 24.56

PSU-MA 18Walker, William--- X47.38

r:+0.72  22.65 24.73

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X47.90

r:+0.67  22.62 25.28

UVA-VA 20Stoffa, Greg J--- X47.92

r:+0.68  23.32 24.60

UVA-VA 19Whitener, Adam C--- X48.52

r:+0.86  23.20 25.32

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A1 2:00.27

r:+0.87  27.67 31.11 30.5930.90

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E2 2:00.47

r:+0.67  27.61 30.45 31.2631.15

UVA-VA 20Jones, Kaitlyn E3 2:00.73

r:+0.60  27.52 30.54 31.1331.54

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P4 2:01.83

r:+0.73  27.27 31.45 31.5631.55

UVA-VA 21Casey, Shaun M5 2:03.81

r:+0.75  27.79 31.49 32.4632.07

UVA-VA 21Haulsee, Alison M6 x2:03.88

r:+0.73  28.20 31.63 31.9232.13

MICH-MI 20Georger, Marie F7 2:04.04

r:+0.69  28.06 30.92 32.7232.34

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L8 2:04.22

r:+0.74  27.85 31.30 32.5532.52

MICH-MI 20Oldershaw, Marni M9 2:04.45

r:+0.83  28.23 31.75 32.5731.90

PSU-MA 18Harper, Hannah10 x2:05.86

r:+0.78  29.22 31.75 32.8232.07

MICH-MI 20Leary, Mary Kate K11 2:11.00

r:+0.73  29.80 33.26 34.1033.84

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Anna E--- X2:06.15

r:+0.67  29.10 31.10 33.6932.26

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X2:07.18

r:+0.81  28.21 32.29 33.8532.83

UVA-VA 19McElfresh, Erin L--- X2:08.93

r:+0.75  28.94 32.49 34.0733.43

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 18White, Evan S1 1:49.19

r:+0.79  24.87 28.24 27.7728.31

MICH-MI 19Hughes, Bryan A2 1:50.07

r:+0.71  23.94 27.20 30.5028.43

UVA-VA 19Denning, John M3 1:50.22

r:+0.56  24.93 28.13 29.0028.16

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J4 1:50.23

r:+0.66  24.75 28.07 28.9728.44

MICH-MI 20Ballestas, Julian F5 1:51.16

r:+7.52  25.18 28.19 29.0828.71

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jonathan W6 1:52.76

r:+0.76  24.94 28.50 30.1929.13

UVA-VA 20Bunner, Zach Q7 1:53.67

r:+0.73  24.54 28.21 31.6129.31

MICH-MI 19Stitt, Cameron R8 x1:54.23

r:+0.73  25.41 28.83 30.3929.60

UVA-VA 21Fentress, Rodney B9 1:56.27

r:+0.75  26.34 29.50 30.3030.13

 
#15  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH-MI1 3:41.43

Smiddy, Clara 18 r:0.12 Kopas, Emily 18

r:0.19 Oldershaw, Marni 20 r:0.41 Deloof, Ali 20

r:+0.68  26.76 54.75 1:01.8328.81

25.44 55.51 23.33 49.34

AUVA-VA2 3:43.14

Bartholomew, Courtney C 20 r:0.29 Simon, Laura 20

r:0.15 Williamson, Ellen 22 r:0.27 Rauth, Shannon 19

r:+0.61  26.26 53.08 1:04.8430.25

24.92 53.44 24.65 51.78

APSU-MA3 3:44.33

Ackman, Alyson P 21 r:0.01 Saloky, Kaitlin 19

r:0.19 Fittin, Carolyn 21 r:0.37 Miller, Katelyn 21

r:+0.57  27.38 56.15 1:03.2129.10

24.93 53.62 24.32 51.35

BPSU-MA4 3:45.36

Fazio, Casey M 20 r:0.26 Rodriguez, Melissa 20

r:0.23 Rowe, Katie 21 r:0.11 Jones, Kaitlin 20

r:+0.64  27.84 56.72 1:03.6817.99

25.46 54.62 23.98 50.34

BMICH-MI5 3:49.60

Lau, Claudia C 21 r:0.46 McCann, Carolyn 18

r:0.30 Yeo, Samantha 17 r:0.01 Goswell, Claudia 19

r:+0.65  27.35 56.26 1:05.1230.39

26.37 56.65 24.68 51.57

BUVA-VA6 3:50.11

Jones, Kaitlyn E 20 r:0.21 Martin, Natalie 21

r:0.29 Marrkand, Jen 19 r:0.32 Thomas, Ellen 19

r:+0.63  27.94 57.20 1:06.3330.83

25.96 55.75 24.51 50.83

CUVA-VA7 x3:51.44

Dicus, Emily G 22 r:0.09 Gould, Audrey 18

r:0.24 Haulsee, Alison 21 r:0.22 Cooper, Caitlin 18

r:+6.04  27.64 56.66 1:05.8730.47

26.94 57.57 23.85 51.34

CPSU-MA8 x3:54.70

Bickel, Jenna R 20 r:0.12 Sinatro, Haley 20

r:0.47 Price, Nicole 18 r:0.30 Rogers, Tara 19

r:+0.58  28.70 58.66 1:04.7616.12

27.67 58.83 24.80 52.45

DUVA-VA9 x3:58.98

James, Samantha C 21 r:0.10 Rosenburg, Kaleigh 19

r:0.11 McElfresh, Erin 19 r:0.28 Williams, Cece 18

r:+0.67  29.37 1:00.46 1:07.7231.74

27.07 57.65 25.17 53.15

 
#16  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH-MI1 3:13.38

Whitaker, Aaron W 19 r:0.37 Funk, Richard 21

r:0.36 Bosch, Dylan 21 r:0.29 Ortiz, Bruno 21

r:+0.57  23.97 49.31 52.9424.56

21.94 47.16 21.01 43.97

APSU-MA2 3:16.39

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.10 Schuehler, Andrew 19

r:0.15 Ryan, Shane 20 r:0.14 Young, Jeff 21

r:+0.50  23.20 47.96 55.3425.42

21.71 47.79 21.34 45.30

CMICH-MI3 3:19.76

Sanders, Tristan M 18 r:0.04 McNamara, Matt 20

r:0.21 Raisky, Jeremy 21 r:0.16 Glanda, Justin 22

r:+0.56  24.12 49.66 56.0125.94

22.42 49.23 20.97 44.86
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(#16  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

AUVA-VA4 3:20.81

Pohlmann, Henrik M 18 r:0.15 Kaeser, Yannick 22

r:0.41 Denning, John 19 r:0.28 Lockman, Matt 19

r:+0.61  24.67 50.52 54.3625.22

23.41 50.04 21.78 45.89

BMICH-MI5 x3:22.62

Brumm, Pete J 20 r:0.24 Klein, Chris 19

r:0.41 Tafuto, Vinny 19 r:0.26 Powers, Paul 19

r:+0.58  24.34 50.33 56.7626.48

22.88 49.76 21.56 45.77

BPSU-MA6 3:23.91

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.39 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21

r:0.19 Mauer, Tim 21 r:0.17 Stasiunas, Matthew 19

r:+0.57  25.11 50.89 58.3426.51

22.78 49.54 21.51 45.14

BUVA-VA7 3:24.01

Bunner, Zach Q 20 r:0.26 Martini, Matheus 21

r:0.30 Whitener, Adam 19 r:0.09 Magana, Nicholas 18

r:+0.55  23.87 50.52 57.1826.54

23.09 50.60 21.60 45.71

DMICH-MI8 x3:25.58

Mangan, Jack F 19 r:0.35 Raynor, Will 20

r:0.07 Chen, Jason 18 r:0.24 Nielsen, Anders Lie 23

r:15.40  25.37 52.01 59.1727.30

22.66 49.73 21.33 44.67

CPSU-MA9 x3:28.21

Magee, Ryan T 21 r:0.32 Grimm, Harrison 20

r:0.10 Skibniewski, Michael 18r:0.52 Sarboraria, Federico 18

r:+0.64  24.81 51.15 58.8126.95

23.27 51.24 22.42 47.01

 
#17  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MICH-MIChen, Cary1 321.65

UVA-VA 21Warburg, Katie E2 291.60

UVA-VA 18Johnson, Corey E3 271.95

MICH-MIKamstra, Sarah4 270.95

UVA-VA 21Corbett, Rebecca L5 263.75

PSU-MA 19Cornell, Mackenzie M6 250.75

MICH-MIGhormley, Elena7 241.10

UVA-VA 17Langworthy, Emily8 x220.40

MICH-MICorboy, Juliete9 x217.05

PSU-MA 21Harbison, Meredith I10 186.85

PSU-MA 18Mawn, McKayla11 180.60

MICH-MIMcCaffrey, Keegan--- X246.00

UVA-VA 18Cathey, Holland--- X149.25

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UVA-VA 21Kolod, JB B1 336.90

UVA-VA 21Buergler, Carl D2 335.00

PSU-MA 21Schenkel, TJ J3 312.45

UVA-VA 20Shinholser, Colby W4 298.95

UVA-VA 21Sacks, Jordan D5 x275.75

MICH-MIBain, Kevin6 265.70

MICH-MIO'Donnell, Ryan7 247.80

PSU-MA 18Scanlon, Connor8 233.65

PSU-MA 18Wright, Travis9 204.35

UVA-VA 19Bowtell, Jake E--- X261.05

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:41.48

Pennetti, Allie L 20 r:0.07 Saloky, Kaitlin 19

r:0.15 Fittin, Carolyn 21 r:0.24 Ackman, Alyson 21

r:15.49  25.97 28.94 22.7523.82

DUVA-VA2 1:41.78

Bartholomew, Courtney C 20 r:0.46 Simon, Laura 20

r:0.35 Williamson, Ellen 22 r:0.35 Rauth, Shannon 19

r:+3.14  25.42 28.70 23.3524.31

AMICH-MI3 1:42.61

Deloof, Ali M 20 r:0.10 Kopas, Emily 18

r:0.30 Oldershaw, Marni 20 r:0.14 Smiddy, Clara 18

r:+0.59  25.19 28.79 23.2725.36

BPSU-MA4 1:43.34

Sinatro, Haley M 20 r:0.09 Rodriguez, Melissa 20

r:0.35 Rowe, Katie 21 r:0.30 Miller, Katelyn 21

r:10.63  26.44 28.97 23.1624.77

CUVA-VA5 1:44.22

Jones, Kaitlyn E 20 r:0.28 Gould, Audrey 18

r:0.19 Dicus, Emily 22 r:0.10 Thomas, Ellen 19

r:+8.29  26.47 29.83 22.9424.98

BUVA-VA6 x1:44.98

Marrkand, Jen P 19 r:0.33 Martin, Natalie 21

r:0.44 Casey, Shaun 21 r:0.02 Cooper, Caitlin 18

r:11.47  26.95 30.04 22.7925.20

BMICH-MI7 1:45.49

Lau, Claudia C 21 r:0.38 McCann, Carolyn 18

r:0.26 Yeo, Samantha 17 r:0.16 Fiks Salem, Julia 19

r:12.13  26.42 30.61 23.2725.19

CPSU-MA8 x1:46.98

Scoggin, Sierra W 20 r:0.20 Cameron, Taylor 18

r:0.24 Harper, Hannah 18 r:0.20 Farnsworth, Anna 19

r:15.52  27.23 29.70 24.0126.04

AUVA-VA--- DQ

James, Samantha C 21 r:0.09 Rosenburg, Kaleigh 19

r:-0.09 McElfresh, Erin 19 r:0.32 Rommel, Dina 18

r:+0.62  28.25 31.42 24.0025.69

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH-MI1 1:28.03

Whitaker, Aaron W 19 r:+0.0 Ortiz, Bruno 21

r:0.20 Bosch, Dylan 21 r:0.06 Powers, Paul 19

r:+6.20  22.70 24.00 19.6321.70

APSU-MA2 1:29.08

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.14 Schuehler, Andrew 19

r:0.20 Madley, Kyle 22 r:0.20 Ryan, Shane 20

r:+6.57  22.18 25.00 19.6722.23

BMICH-MI3 1:29.83

Chen, Jason 18 r:0.23 Funk, Richard 21

r:0.27 Raisky, Jeremy 21 r:0.23 Glanda, Justin 22

r:+4.08  23.30 24.67 20.3321.53

CMICH-MI4 x1:31.53

Sanders, Tristan M 18 r:0.20 McNamara, Matt 20

r:0.17 Brumm, Pete 20 r:0.30 Tafuto, Vinny 19

r:+0.57  23.63 25.89 20.1821.83

AUVA-VA5 1:32.39

Bunner, Zach Q 20 r:0.28 Kaeser, Yannick 22

r:0.22 Denning, John 19 r:0.17 Lockman, Matt 19

r:+9.52  23.84 25.25 20.3722.93

BPSU-MA6 1:32.59

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.19 Ekstrom, Jonathan 21

r:0.27 Mauer, Tim 21 r:0.10 Young, Jeff 21

r:12.78  23.66 26.00 20.0922.84

BUVA-VA7 1:32.93

Pohlmann, Henrik M 18 r:0.25 Holden, Eric 20

r:0.23 Whitener, Adam 19 r:0.11 Magana, Nicholas 18

r:14.97  23.94 26.02 20.7122.26

DMICH-MI8 x1:35.13

Rainey, Ian B 18 r:0.38 Klein, Chris 19

r:+0.0 Hughes, Bryan 19 r:0.31 Ballestas, Julian 20

r:11.29  25.37 25.77 21.4822.51

 
#21  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L1 9:48.52

r:+0.85  27.28 29.72 29.8229.96

30.22 29.99 29.91 29.95

29.76 29.27 29.17 29.32

29.50 29.21 29.36 29.09

29.52 29.59 29.55 28.33
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MICH-MI 18Moore, Hannah M2 9:48.89

r:+0.64  27.67 29.51 29.6929.87

30.02 29.98 30.08 30.00

29.80 29.83 29.54 29.41

29.61 29.55 29.52 29.57

29.54 29.30 29.00 27.40

MICH-MI 19Ryan, Gillian R3 10:03.41

r:+0.79  28.06 30.01 30.8730.60

30.55 30.43 30.33 30.09

30.37 30.15 30.02 30.13

30.09 30.17 30.57 30.65

30.44 30.65 30.35 28.88

MICH-MI 21Cummings, Kelsey M4 10:04.47

r:+0.68  28.01 29.88 30.1530.05

30.32 30.29 30.33 30.48

30.33 30.72 30.10 30.42

30.32 30.55 30.48 30.57

30.63 31.05 30.69 29.10

UVA-VA 20Borgersen, Hanne K5 10:05.74

r:+0.79  27.88 29.97 30.6930.29

30.45 30.62 30.86 30.79

30.77 30.88 30.51 30.80

30.46 30.84 30.67 30.83

30.41 30.15 29.45 28.42

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L6 10:08.99

r:+0.72  27.96 30.31 30.7230.65

30.53 30.54 30.43 30.43

30.53 30.56 30.41 30.72

30.60 30.94 31.03 31.04

30.80 30.62 30.60 29.57

PSU-MA 19Sowinski, Katelyn E7 10:09.11

r:+0.71  28.30 30.13 30.6430.37

30.76 30.52 31.11 30.60

30.53 30.46 30.12 30.59

30.61 30.67 30.77 31.10

30.26 30.39 30.56 30.62

MICH-MI 20Wolf, Jessica J8 x10:11.57

r:+0.75  28.01 29.98 30.6330.34

30.88 30.77 31.12 31.11

30.90 30.79 30.81 30.83

30.90 30.80 30.95 30.64

30.70 30.74 30.65 30.02

UVA-VA 21Offutt, Kelly E9 10:15.06

r:+0.85  28.67 30.58 30.8630.76

30.73 31.06 31.05 30.84

30.92 31.00 30.85 30.90

31.06 30.87 30.97 30.76

31.00 30.58 30.91 30.69

UVA-VA 21Haulsee, Alison M10 10:15.43

r:+0.73  28.54 30.96 31.2431.18

30.98 31.21 31.26 31.17

31.05 30.95 30.87 30.97

30.74 30.97 30.92 30.79

30.63 30.66 30.64 29.70

UVA-VA 17Gvozdas, Jessie E11 x10:21.29

r:+0.88  28.97 30.76 31.4931.03

31.26 31.28 31.11 31.42

31.21 31.23 31.39 31.22

31.20 31.18 31.11 31.11

31.08 31.21 31.47 30.56

PSU-MA 19Moody, Bridget M12 x10:23.97

r:+0.83  28.77 30.65 31.2431.07

31.42 31.47 31.52 31.37

31.43 31.40 31.54 31.60

31.59 31.62 31.73 31.49

31.52 31.39 30.97 30.18

 
#22  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 23Nielsen, Anders Lie L1 9:11.31

r:+0.73  24.53 27.06 28.0427.88

28.05 28.07 28.10 28.16

28.12 28.07 27.96 27.87

27.82 28.03 28.07 27.84

27.78 27.81 27.19 24.86

MICH-MI 18Ransford, PJ J2 9:19.40

r:+0.76  25.90 27.39 28.0127.75

27.98 28.04 28.28 28.11

28.42 28.32 27.91 27.90

27.93 28.23 28.38 28.50

28.22 28.70 28.07 27.36

UVA-VA 21Fentress, Rodney B3 9:23.50

r:+0.77  25.81 27.68 27.9528.01

27.93 28.19 27.94 28.10

28.40 28.24 28.16 28.13

28.30 28.55 28.56 28.65

28.78 28.94 29.02 28.16

MICH-MI 19Stitt, Cameron R4 9:24.69

r:+0.70  26.35 27.67 28.0427.94

28.04 28.31 28.44 28.45

28.63 28.63 28.46 28.39

28.54 28.63 28.38 28.56

28.62 28.54 28.52 27.55

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C5 9:27.93

r:+0.73  25.38 27.83 28.6928.18

28.29 28.52 28.78 28.75

29.02 28.79 28.99 28.98

28.88 29.16 28.80 28.28

28.32 28.57 28.19 27.53

UVA-VA 20Stoffa, Greg J6 9:30.07

r:+0.75  25.30 27.60 28.8928.29

28.47 28.57 28.50 28.77

28.89 28.93 28.91 28.72

29.08 28.98 29.00 28.89

29.04 29.01 28.62 27.61

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C7 9:30.88

r:+0.83  25.82 27.96 28.7428.62

28.43 28.62 29.04 28.89

29.00 28.67 28.73 28.67

29.23 28.71 28.88 28.68

28.69 29.07 28.82 27.61

MICH-MI 18Katz, Alex J8 x9:33.57

r:+0.76  25.78 28.50 28.3528.70

28.60 28.75 28.64 28.90

28.86 29.12 29.02 28.65

29.02 29.07 28.92 29.17

29.19 29.45 29.07 27.81

PSU-MA 19Loughlin, Conall C--- DQ

r:+0.72  25.78 28.47 28.6528.88

29.02 29.02 28.85 28.96

29.13 29.00 28.64 28.69

29.29 29.25 29.51 29.40

29.59 30.26 30.15 29.72

 
#23  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C1 23.21

r:+0.64

MICH-MI 20Deloof, Ali M2 23.23

r:+0.75

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P3 23.34

r:+0.65

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L4 23.46

r:+0.65

UVA-VA 19Thomas, Ellen5 23.51

r:+6.22

UVA-VA 18Cooper, Caitlin M6 23.57

r:+0.75

MICH-MI 21Schaefer, Molly N*7 23.97

r:+0.75

UVA-VA 19Rauth, Shannon E*7 23.97

r:+0.70
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MICH-MI 19Frost, Maddy J*9 24.00

r:+0.73

PSU-MA 21Miller, Katelyn M*9 x24.00

r:+0.76

MICH-MI 19Fiks Salem, Julia11 x24.19

r:+0.72

UVA-VA 18Rommel, Dina J12 x24.38

r:+0.69

MICH-MI 20Missiuna, Sharalynn E--- X24.27

r:+0.67

PSU-MA 18Baxter, Sarah--- X24.32

r:+0.75

PSU-MA 19Krigger, Arielle C--- X24.52

r:+0.76

UVA-VA 21James, Samantha C--- X25.36

r:+0.84

UVA-VA 19Miller, Katie M--- X25.50

r:+0.82

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 20.33

r:+0.65

MICH-MI 21Ortiz, Bruno2 20.51

r:+0.68

MICH-MI 19Tafuto, Vinny F3 20.83

r:+0.65

MICH-MI 22Glanda, Justin R*4 20.84

r:+0.69

PSU-MA 21Young, Jeff B*4 20.84

r:+0.75

UVA-VA 19Lockman, Matt R6 20.91

r:+0.70

MICH-MI 20Brumm, Pete J7 x20.94

r:+0.65

PSU-MA 18Kantz, Zach8 21.11

r:+0.71

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matt9 x21.13

r:+0.68

UVA-VA 18Magana, Nicholas D10 21.61

r:+0.76

UVA-VA 18Georgiadis, Luke L11 22.03

r:+0.74

UVA-VA 18Tara, Omer12 x22.32

r:+7.31

PSU-MA 21Virgilio, Lawrence J--- X21.49

r:+0.65

PSU-MA 18Sarboraria, Federico--- X21.97

r:+0.72

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Bartholomew, Courtney C1 53.30

r:+6.21  26.15 27.15

MICH-MI 18Smiddy, Clara2 54.76

r:+0.69  26.78 27.98

MICH-MI 21Lau, Claudia C3 56.06

r:+0.67  27.26 28.80

UVA-VA 22Dicus, Emily G4 56.09

r:12.15  27.61 28.48

MICH-MI 18DeLoof, Gabby M5 56.11

r:+0.62  27.28 28.83

PSU-MA 19Farnsworth, Anna R6 56.59

r:+0.62  27.39 29.20

UVA-VA 20Jones, Kaitlyn E7 56.69

r:+0.64  27.78 28.91

PSU-MA 20Fazio, Casey M8 56.70

r:+0.65  27.63 29.07

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P9 x57.07

r:+0.51  27.88 29.19

PSU-MA 20Pennetti, Allie L10 57.73

r:+0.60  28.13 29.60

MICH-MI 20Georger, Marie F11 x58.01

r:+0.63  28.53 29.48

PSU-MA 20Bickel, Jenna R12 x58.22

r:+6.39  28.36 29.86

MICH-MI 21Douglas, Kayla L--- X58.31

r:+0.59  28.26 30.05

PSU-MA 20VanderWeele, Chelsea N--- X58.85

r:+0.63  29.04 29.81

PSU-MA 20Scoggin, Sierra W--- X59.44

r:+0.68  28.99 30.45

UVA-VA 19Miller, Katie M--- X1:02.54

r:+0.70  30.95 31.59

UVA-VA 19Peacock, Salem E--- X1:02.64

r:+0.63  30.30 32.34

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Savoy, Nate R1 47.87

r:+0.50  23.24 24.63

MICH-MI 19Whitaker, Aaron W2 49.11

r:+0.55  23.84 25.27

MICH-MI 18Chen, Jason3 50.09

r:+0.58  24.72 25.37

MICH-MI 19Powers, Paul Q4 50.40

r:+0.67  24.41 25.99

UVA-VA 20Bunner, Zach Q5 50.50

r:+0.59  24.22 26.28

UVA-VA 19Quinn, Austin J6 50.51

r:+0.60  24.66 25.85

PSU-MA 21Magee, Ryan T7 50.84

r:+0.63  24.68 26.16

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J8 50.95

r:+0.60  24.65 26.30

UVA-VA 18Pohlmann, Henrik M9 51.22

r:+0.58  24.69 26.53

MICH-MI 19Mangan, Jack F10 x51.63

r:+0.55  25.24 26.39

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert D11 x51.81

r:+0.57  25.32 26.49

UVA-VA 22Putnam, Charles M12 x51.84

r:+0.53  25.17 26.67

UVA-VA 20Leasure, Robert W--- X54.86

r:+0.62  26.96 27.90

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Simon, Laura1 2:15.38

r:+0.80  31.33 34.04 35.4534.56

PSU-MA 20Rodriguez, Melissa B2 2:16.34

r:+0.73  31.55 35.02 34.7635.01

MICH-MI 18Kopas, Emily M3 2:16.38

r:+0.77  31.04 35.15 35.4234.77

MICH-MI 17Yeo, Samantha L4 2:19.29

r:+0.72  31.05 35.29 37.0135.94

PSU-MA 18Cameron, Taylor5 2:19.89

r:+0.72  32.63 35.21 36.1235.93

UVA-VA 21Martin, Natalie A6 2:20.14

r:+0.82  32.08 35.03 37.3835.65

MICH-MI 19Horton, Madison A7 2:21.50

r:+0.78  31.97 36.08 36.6036.85

UVA-VALamb, Brodde8 2:23.34

r:+0.67  33.05 36.21 36.8137.27

MICH-MI 18McCann, Carolyn B9 x2:24.87

r:+0.78  32.92 37.04 37.3437.57

UVA-VA 18Gould, Audrey K10 x2:26.40

r:+0.79  32.25 36.57 39.6537.93

UVA-VA 19Rosenburg, Kaleigh G--- X2:28.57

r:+0.75  33.38 37.11 39.5538.53

MICH-MI 21Cummings, Kelsey M--- X2:35.08

r:+0.70  35.21 39.44 40.3840.05

PSU-MA 20Sinatro, Haley M--- DQ

r:+0.77  31.86 35.85 37.4037.46
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#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 22Kaeser, Yannick1 2:00.83

r:+0.83  27.45 30.96 31.2231.20

MICH-MI 20McNamara, Matt2 2:02.89

r:+0.71  27.94 31.10 31.9631.89

MICH-MI 21Bosch, Dylan3 2:03.28

r:+0.66  28.26 31.06 32.3031.66

MICH-MI 19Klein, Chris A4 2:03.61

r:+0.75  27.49 31.95 31.9532.22

MICH-MI 18White, Evan S5 x2:03.87

r:14.23  28.57 31.63 31.8131.86

UVA-VA 20Holden, Eric M6 2:05.01

r:+0.77  28.28 31.74 32.8532.14

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A7 2:05.40

r:+0.79  28.24 32.81 32.2632.09

UVA-VA 21Martini, Matheus S8 2:07.05

r:+0.74  28.46 32.05 33.6632.88

PSU-MA 19Schuehler, Andrew R9 2:07.82

r:+0.77  28.27 31.74 34.9332.88

PSU-MA 20Grimm, Harrison M10 2:09.28

r:+0.73  28.45 32.01 35.3833.44

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph11 x2:14.14

r:+0.69  29.41 33.18 36.2935.26

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 22Williamson, Ellen P1 54.19

r:+0.78  25.61 28.58

PSU-MA 21Fittin, Carolyn C2 54.86

r:+0.64  25.98 28.88

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A3 55.40

r:+0.85  26.00 29.40

PSU-MA 19Saloky, Kaitlin L4 55.92

r:+0.69  25.92 30.00

MICH-MI 18Smiddy, Clara5 56.28

r:+0.72  26.45 29.83

UVA-VA 19Marrkand, Jen P6 56.39

r:+0.68  26.46 29.93

UVA-VA 22Dicus, Emily G7 56.43

r:+0.74  26.25 30.18

PSU-MA 19Hornibrook, Mackenzie L8 x56.52

r:+0.76  26.36 30.16

UVA-VA 19McElfresh, Erin L9 x57.76

r:+0.79  27.28 30.48

MICH-MI 20Oldershaw, Marni M10 57.78

r:+0.82  27.06 30.72

MICH-MI 19Wagley, Jennifer R11 58.18

r:+0.70  26.86 31.32

MICH-MI 17Yeo, Samantha L12 x1:01.39

r:+0.69  26.81 34.58

UVA-VA 19Rauth, Shannon E--- X56.79

r:+0.71  26.84 29.95

PSU-MA 19Matheson, Hannah C--- X57.93

r:+0.80  27.34 30.59

UVA-VA 21Haulsee, Alison M--- X58.51

r:+0.72  27.76 30.75

PSU-MA 19Valentine, Anna E--- X58.75

r:+0.68  27.93 30.82

PSU-MA 18Dillione, Tomlyn--- X59.37

r:+0.78  27.26 32.11

UVA-VA 19Peacock, Salem E--- X1:02.79

r:+0.70  29.10 33.69

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Ryan, Shane P1 49.21

r:+0.66  23.45 25.76

MICH-MI 19Tafuto, Vinny F2 49.30

r:+0.67  22.85 26.45

MICH-MI 21Raisky, Jeremy J3 49.57

r:+0.70  22.98 26.59

MICH-MI 21Ortiz, Bruno4 49.89

r:+0.69  23.40 26.49

PSU-MA 22Madley, Kyle J5 50.04

r:14.50  23.46 26.58

UVA-VA 19Whitener, Adam C6 50.23

r:+0.76  23.55 26.68

MICH-MI 19Hughes, Bryan A7 x50.44

r:+0.71  23.53 26.91

UVA-VA 20Bunner, Zach Q8 50.54

r:+0.73  23.66 26.88

PSU-MA 21Mauer, Tim C9 50.60

r:+0.71  23.74 26.86

UVA-VA 19Denning, John M10 50.89

r:+0.62  23.98 26.91

UVA-VA 18Pohlmann, Henrik M11 x51.31

r:+0.76  24.05 27.26

PSU-MA 21Grillo, Matt12 x51.74

r:+0.71  24.09 27.65

PSU-MA 21Seiferth, Jonathan W--- X50.65

r:+0.71  23.63 27.02

PSU-MA 18Skibniewski, Michael--- X52.25

r:+0.74  24.72 27.53

MICH-MI 20Raynor, Will J--- X52.72

r:+0.82  23.84 28.88

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Ackman, Alyson P1 1:47.93

r:+0.69  25.73 27.45 27.3627.39

UVA-VA 19Smith, Leah G2 1:49.16

r:+0.78  25.58 27.46 28.2027.92

MICH-MI 19Ryan, Gillian R3 1:50.02

r:+0.76  26.34 28.02 27.3628.30

PSU-MA 22Karr, Caitlyn M4 1:50.03

r:+0.73  25.88 27.70 28.3128.14

MICH-MI 19Goswell, Claudia M5 1:50.33

r:+0.75  25.86 27.93 28.1328.41

PSU-MA 19Wujciak, Megan A6 1:50.58

r:+0.72  25.93 27.81 28.5528.29

UVA-VA 20Borgersen, Hanne K7 1:51.26

r:+0.76  26.17 28.31 27.9728.81

PSU-MA 22Siverling, Megan L8 x1:52.56

r:+0.74  26.13 28.11 29.1529.17

MICH-MI 18DeLoof, Gabby M9 1:52.69

r:+0.76  27.11 27.70 29.0928.79

UVA-VA 18Williams, Cece A10 1:52.72

r:+0.77  26.17 28.12 29.3929.04

UVA-VA 21Offutt, Kelly E11 x1:54.40

r:+0.87  26.82 28.73 29.3229.53

MICH-MI 19Keany, Celia G12 x1:55.11

r:+0.80  26.98 28.91 29.6529.57

PSU-MA 20Jones, Kaitlin S--- X1:49.93

r:+0.73  25.97 27.99 27.8828.09

PSU-MA 18Price, Nicole--- X1:52.13

r:+0.77  26.82 28.69 28.2128.41

UVA-VA 19Smart, Maddy M--- X1:52.78

r:+0.80  26.38 28.64 28.6929.07

UVA-VA 19Reed, Laine K--- X1:53.06

r:+0.74  26.04 28.55 29.0829.39

MICH-MI 20Missiuna, Sharalynn E--- X1:54.75

r:+0.73  27.04 28.74 29.3929.58

UVA-VA 21James, Samantha C--- X1:57.32

r:+0.84  26.96 29.44 30.5330.39

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Stasiunas, Matthew C1 1:39.63

r:+0.74  23.62 25.57 24.9025.54

UVA-VA 19Quinn, Austin J2 1:39.93

r:+0.72  23.85 25.71 24.9225.45

MICH-MI 20Ballestas, Julian F3 1:40.33

r:+0.69  23.50 25.32 25.9825.53

PSU-MA 21Ankosko, Nick C4 1:40.47

r:+0.76  23.80 25.29 25.5025.88
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MICH-MI 18Sanders, Tristan M5 1:40.66

r:+0.79  22.94 25.37 26.3426.01

PSU-MA 18O'Neill, Ryan6 1:41.04

r:+0.78  23.27 24.84 27.1125.82

UVA-VA 18Tara, Omer7 1:42.35

r:+0.77  23.79 25.84 26.5026.22

MICH-MI 20Brumm, Pete J8 1:43.31

r:+0.65  23.67 25.35 28.2726.02

MICH-MI 19Stitt, Cameron R9 x1:44.10

r:+0.69  24.64 26.48 26.1626.82

UVA-VA 21Fentress, Rodney B10 1:45.21

r:+0.75  24.99 26.62 26.6626.94

PSU-MA 19Bantley, Robert D11 x1:45.74

r:+0.89  24.34 26.61 27.2927.50

UVA-VA 18Georgiadis, Luke L12 x1:46.87

r:+0.71  24.40 26.84 27.7727.86

PSU-MA 18Walker, William--- X1:43.65

r:+0.72  24.45 26.27 26.4126.52

UVA-VA 20Stoffa, Greg J--- X1:44.14

r:+0.75  23.78 26.13 26.9727.26

 
#33  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 20Oldershaw, Marni M1 4:21.65

r:+0.47  28.38 32.09 32.1833.46

37.27 38.34 30.53 29.40

MICH-MI 18Moore, Hannah M2 4:22.16

r:+0.64  28.76 32.15 31.6032.42

39.10 40.15 30.00 27.98

PSU-MA 21Rowe, Katie A3 4:22.72

r:+0.88  28.11 31.89 33.3833.80

38.11 37.73 30.87 28.83

UVA-VA 20Durmer, Haley J4 4:23.03

r:+0.71  27.56 31.81 33.5133.99

37.61 38.33 30.79 29.43

UVA-VA 21Casey, Shaun M5 4:23.69

r:+0.79  27.49 31.10 33.0633.51

38.98 39.27 30.84 29.44

MICH-MI 20Georger, Marie F6 4:26.45

r:+0.73  28.90 32.68 32.4733.26

38.06 39.22 31.77 30.09

UVA-VA 20Jones, Kaitlyn E7 4:28.60

r:+0.73  28.08 32.40 33.6133.68

38.89 39.81 31.44 30.69

PSU-MA 19Francis, Casey L8 4:31.45

r:+0.76  28.53 32.53 34.5235.49

39.40 40.61 30.78 29.59

UVA-VALamb, Brodde9 x4:34.08

r:+0.67  28.22 32.33 34.8435.97

38.43 39.33 32.91 32.05

MICH-MI 20Wolf, Jessica J10 x4:36.87

r:+0.72  30.00 33.53 35.1235.94

41.25 40.77 30.44 29.82

PSU-MA 18Harper, Hannah11 4:38.56

r:+0.80  29.67 33.28 36.1336.94

40.01 41.12 30.99 30.42

UVA-VA 17Gvozdas, Jessie E--- X4:31.40

r:+0.83  28.28 31.82 33.5034.05

41.09 41.63 30.86 30.17

 
#34  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH-MI 18Rainey, Ian B1 3:58.74

r:+0.68  25.90 29.28 29.1630.03

34.66 34.80 27.80 27.11

PSU-MA 18Gross, David2 3:59.37

r:+0.77  25.70 29.88 29.4830.53

34.18 35.16 27.95 26.49

MICH-MI 21Funk, Richard A3 4:00.69

r:+0.65  25.79 29.68 31.8832.28

31.89 32.13 28.88 28.16

MICH-MI 18White, Evan S4 4:02.32

r:+0.79  25.64 29.99 30.5031.59

34.23 34.09 28.71 27.57

PSU-MA 20Glenn, Kevin M5 4:04.16

r:+0.72  26.71 30.09 30.6430.60

34.62 36.01 28.24 27.25

MICH-MI 18Ransford, PJ J6 x4:05.96

r:+0.76  27.09 30.17 31.1031.35

36.10 36.94 26.87 26.34

UVA-VA 22Kaeser, Yannick7 4:05.99

r:+0.85  26.50 31.80 31.8432.63

33.60 33.83 29.19 26.60

PSU-MA 21Ekstrom, Jonathan A8 4:07.17

r:+0.77  26.36 31.79 32.0532.62

33.62 34.24 29.67 26.82

UVA-VA 21Martini, Matheus S9 4:07.89

r:+0.77  25.95 29.63 31.5932.34

35.02 35.51 29.86 27.99

PSU-MA 18Ahlberg, Joseph10 x4:08.38

r:+0.60  26.43 30.00 31.8131.65

34.83 35.73 29.39 28.54

UVA-VA 22Putnam, Charles M11 4:11.04

r:+0.67  25.84 29.96 31.3431.32

35.99 36.60 30.63 29.36

UVA-VA 20Leasure, Robert W12 x4:11.97

r:+0.76  27.05 30.56 31.1531.70

36.88 37.50 29.14 27.99

MICH-MI 19Hughes, Bryan A--- X4:06.76

r:+0.66  25.52 29.93 31.8232.40

36.44 36.87 27.50 26.28

PSU-MA 21Magee, Ryan T--- X4:08.07

r:+0.72  25.68 30.64 31.4631.95

36.99 36.69 27.81 26.85

 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:20.44

Ackman, Alyson P 21 r:0.31 Saloky, Kaitlin 19

r:0.24 Jones, Kaitlin 20 r:0.28 Fittin, Carolyn 21

r:+6.60  24.13 49.72 50.4923.80

23.90 50.50 23.81 49.73

AMICH-MI2 3:20.86

Smiddy, Clara 18 r:-0.02 Goswell, Claudia 19

r:0.29 Deloof, Ali 20 r:0.36 Ryan, Gillian 19

r:+4.32  24.63 51.32 50.3724.06

22.76 49.09 24.28 50.08

DUVA-VA3 3:24.26

Rauth, Shannon E 19 r:0.06 Thomas, Ellen 19

r:0.14 Cooper, Caitlin 18 r:0.17 Williamson, Ellen 22

r:+0.76  25.03 52.34 50.4624.10

23.82 50.83 24.05 50.63

BPSU-MA4 3:26.17

Miller, Katelyn M 21 r:0.26 Wujciak, Megan 19

r:0.18 Karr, Caitlyn 22 r:0.25 Hornibrook, Mackenzie 19

r:+0.87  25.48 52.69 50.8423.92

23.96 50.68 24.81 51.96

BMICH-MI5 3:27.80

Fiks Salem, Julia 19 r:0.39 Yeo, Samantha 17

r:0.29 Frost, Maddy 19 r:0.18 DeLoof, Gabby 18

r:+4.05  24.80 51.89 51.8024.66

24.49 52.02 24.41 52.09

CUVA-VA6 3:28.43

Williams, Cece A 18 r:0.29 Bartholomew, Courtney 20

r:0.07 Smith, Leah 19 r:0.61 Borgersen, Hanne 20

r:+0.77  25.70 53.69 51.9224.94

24.46 51.01 25.26 51.81

CPSU-MA7 x3:28.87

Farnsworth, Anna R 19 r:0.19 Dillione, Tomlyn 18

r:0.45 Fazio, Casey 20 r:0.20 Baxter, Sarah 18

r:+0.62  25.55 53.19 51.7124.54

25.12 52.11 24.31 51.86
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DPSU-MA8 x3:31.01

VanderWeele, Chelsea N 20 r:0.33 Rogers, Tara 19

r:0.26 Pennetti, Allie 20 r:0.25 Krigger, Arielle 19

r:+2.89  26.32 53.93 52.8725.11

24.44 51.72 24.70 52.49

BUVA-VA9 x3:31.09

Reed, Laine K 19 r:0.45 Marrkand, Jen 19

r:0.04 Rommel, Dina 18 r:-0.57 James, Samantha 21

r:+5.88  25.31 52.44 52.3125.05

25.41 52.73 25.38 53.61

AUVA-VA10 x3:34.24

Gould, Audrey K 18 r:0.18 Smart, Maddy 19

r:0.20 Dicus, Emily 22 r:0.33 Miller, Katie 19

r:+0.76  25.86 54.01 53.2825.26

25.06 52.62 25.88 54.33

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH-MI1 2:57.05

Glanda, Justin R 22 r:0.07 Nielsen, Anders Lie 23

r:0.23 Powers, Paul 19 r:0.12 Ortiz, Bruno 21

r:+8.86  21.39 44.99 44.1320.75

21.02 44.25 20.57 43.68

APSU-MA2 2:58.44

Savoy, Nate R 21 r:0.13 Young, Jeff 21

r:0.24 Stasiunas, Matthew 19 r:0.21 Ryan, Shane 20

r:+4.96  21.51 44.74 45.4621.25

21.35 44.74 20.68 43.50

BMICH-MI3 3:02.81

Whitaker, Aaron W 19 r:0.30 Tafuto, Vinny 19

r:0.20 Bosch, Dylan 21 r:0.21 Sanders, Tristan 18

r:+5.18  22.03 45.89 46.1321.60

21.63 45.59 21.36 45.20

BPSU-MA4 3:03.43

Bantley, Robert D 19 r:0.20 Mauer, Tim 21

r:0.24 Grillo, Matt 21 r:-0.65 Kantz, Zach 18

r:+3.70  22.58 46.20 45.9621.69

21.94 46.17 21.11 45.10

CMICH-MI5 x3:04.39

Mangan, Jack F 19 r:0.18 Ballestas, Julian 20

r:0.04 Chen, Jason 18 r:0.19 Brumm, Pete 20

r:14.67  22.21 46.12 46.4521.97

21.48 45.69 21.70 46.13

CPSU-MA6 x3:08.68

O'Neill, Ryan 18 r:0.25 Walker, William 18

r:0.23 Virgilio, Lawrence 21 r:0.30 Skibniewski, Michael 18

r:+3.18  22.40 46.45 46.9422.48

22.00 47.35 22.53 47.94

DMICH-MI7 x3:09.50

Katz, Alex J 18 r:0.12 Raisky, Jeremy 21

r:0.16 Raynor, Will 20 r:0.18 Klein, Chris 19

r:+2.68  22.85 47.45 47.5322.36

22.23 47.18 22.57 47.34

DPSU-MA8 x3:09.63

Sarboraria, Federico 18 r:0.41 Seiferth, Jonathan 21

r:0.21 Ahlberg, Joseph 18 r:0.25 Glenn, Kevin 20

r:+4.58  23.34 47.61 47.5122.40

22.65 47.59 22.76 46.92

AUVA-VA--- X3:03.96

Lockman, Matt R 19 r:+0.0 Magana, Nicholas 18

r:0.27 Quinn, Austin 19 r:-0.33 Georgiadis, Luke 18

r:+0.63  22.25 46.16 46.0022.20

22.12 45.50 21.78 46.30

BUVA-VA--- X3:09.94

Tara, Omer 18 r:0.13 Whitener, Adam 19

r:-0.01 Bunner, Zach 20 r:-0.02 Pohlmann, Henrik 18

r:15.84  23.17 48.35 47.4422.31

21.89 47.33 22.01 46.82

 
#37  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MICH-MIChen, Cary1 297.45

MICH-MIKamstra, Sarah2 291.75

PSU-MA 19Cornell, Mackenzie M3 256.20

UVA-VA 18Johnson, Corey E4 250.45

UVA-VA 21Warburg, Katie E5 245.45

MICH-MICorboy, Juliete6 240.45

MICH-MIMcCaffrey, Keegan7 x238.30

UVA-VA 21Corbett, Rebecca L8 236.30

UVA-VA 17Langworthy, Emily9 x228.95

PSU-MA 21Harbison, Meredith I10 200.75

PSU-MA 18Mawn, McKayla11 182.70

PSU-MAKusevich, Kelly12 x174.95

MICH-MIGhormley, Elena--- X224.35

UVA-VA 18Cathey, Holland--- X112.40

 
#38  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UVA-VA 21Kolod, JB B1 360.90

PSU-MA 21Schenkel, TJ J2 311.15

UVA-VA 21Buergler, Carl D3 309.95

UVA-VA 21Sacks, Jordan D4 305.45

PSU-MA 18Wright, Travis5 304.60

UVA-VA 20Shinholser, Colby W6 x282.80

PSU-MA 18Scanlon, Connor7 262.95

MICH-MIO'Donnell, Ryan8 260.30

MICH-MIBain, Kevin9 242.30

UVA-VA 19Bowtell, Jake E--- X252.90


